
PLAN HOLDERS
3/10/2020

 

Project: Antire Road At Williams Creek Road 

Project No.: STP-5403 (604)

 $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE

March 10, 2020               2:00 o'clock P.M.(DST)

1) Company Name: Pace Construction Company, LLC

Contact Name: Christopher Finn

Address: 1620 Woodson Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63114

Phone: 314.524.7223

Email: cfinn@lionmark.com

2) Company Name: Byrne & Jones Construction

Contact Name: Corey Jokerst

Address: 13940 St. Charles Rock Road

City, State, Zip St. Louis, MO 63044

Phone: 314-567-7997

Email: cjokerst@byrneandjones.com

3) Company Name: ConstructConnect

Contact Name: Jared Watkins

Address: 3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800

City, State, Zip Cincinnati, OH 45209

Phone: 513-488-8573, 800-364-2059 ext. 8382

Email: Jared.Watkins@constructconnect.com

4) Company Name: Dura-Seal Paving Contractor

Contact Name: Denise Grass

Address: 7026 A Hwy 61-67

City, State, Zip Barnhart, MO 63012

Phone: 636-464-1733

Email: denise@durasealpaving.com

5) Company Name: Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc.

Contact Name: Nicole Krodinger

Address: P.O. Box 637

City, State, Zip Festus, MO 63028

Phone: 636-937-7101, Ext. 112

Email: nicole@jokerstpaving.com; estimating@jokerstpaving.com

6) Company Name: Spencer Contracting Co.

Contact Name: Bob Prince, Tim Spencer

Address: 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd 

City, State, Zip Arnold, MO 63010

Phone: 314-843-5166

Email: bob@spencercontracting.com; tjs@spencercontracting.com

7) Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.,Inc.

Contact Name: Michele Hibbard

Address: 2 Truitt Drive

City, State, Zip Eureka, MO 63025

Phone: 636-549-0218

Email: mhibbard@gershenson.com

 

8) Company Name: XL Contracting Inc.

Contact Name: Matt St. John

Address: 20 Mid Rivers Trade Ct. Ste. 100

City, State, Zip St. Peters, MO 63376

Phone: 636-970-2710

Email: mstjohn@xlcontracting.com

Plans & Specificaitons:

 Bid Opening Date:


